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Women / 3 / 10-11
Session: S4

Num Name
Gym

DESC AARank

Tabata Perez85
Inter Gymnastics

9.650 9.400 9.1259.725 __.___ 37.900
2 2 1 3 0T 1 

1 

Crisitna Monzon174
Int. Cubano

9.750 9.500 8.9009.600 __.___ 37.750
1 1 2 5 0T 2 

2 

Elena Ramirez S.149
Dreams Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 9.3509.525 __.___ 37.325
6T 5T 5T 1 0T 3 

3 

Valeria Morales158
Inter Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 8.7509.500 __.___ 37.050
4 3T 8T 7 0T 4 

4 

Mariana Castro A.151
Dreams Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 8.6759.525 __.___ 36.850
6T 3T 5T 9 0T 5 

5 

Paola Sandoval B.147
Dreams Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 8.8009.400 __.___ 36.750
3 7 13 6 0T 6 

6 

Camila Soto A.148
Dreams Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 9.2509.500 __.___ 36.650
13T 10T 8T 2 0T 7 

7 

Nayarit Zuñiga172
GAE

9.200 8.800 8.9259.450 __.___ 36.375
11 10T 11T 4 0T 8 

8 

Jimena Navarro170
GAE

9.250 8.800 8.7009.475 __.___ 36.225
10 10T 10 8 0T 9 

9 

Lina Biamonte M.145
Dreams Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 8.6009.525 __.___ 36.125
5 15 5T 10 0T 10 

10 

Isabel Gonzalez Q.142
Dreams Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 8.0759.550 __.___ 36.025
9 5T 4 13 0T 11 

11 

Valentina Salas171
GAE

9.150 8.750 8.4759.450 __.___ 35.825
12 13 11T 11 0T 12 

12 

Daniela Aguilar186
Int. Cubano

9.100 8.700 8.0009.575 __.___ 35.375
13T 14 3 14 0T 13 

13 

Nicolle Wright G.157
L.G.Bogota

8.750 8.950 8.2259.350 __.___ 35.275
15 8 14 12 0T 14 

14 

Yisleidy E. Morrillo187
Villar Gym

9.350 8.900 7.6509.325 __.___ 35.225
6T 9 15 15 0T 15 

15 

Jimena Picado184
ASA

8.450 __.___ 7.4750.000 __.___ 15.925
17 16T 16T 16 0T 16 

16 

Loany Alvarez177
ASA

8.700 __.___ 7.0000.000 __.___ 15.700
16 16T 16T 17 0T 17 

17 
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